

Court No. - 48

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4578 of 2019

Appellant :- Charan Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Santosh Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

State counsel prays for and is granted ten days time to file objection.

List this case immediately after ten days.

Order Date :- 13.11.2019

SK/A.Tripathi