

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4578 of 2019

Appellant :- Charan Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Santosh Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Saumitra Dayal Singh,J.

None present.

List on 20.12.2021.

Order Date :- 22.11.2021

Mukesh